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THE BREAKFASTS OF EL PILAR IS

Fried eggs with:

Ham, bacon, pork loin or sausage

Toast made with local bread:
Butter and marmalade, or tomato
Cold meat or cheese

Scrambled eggs or French omelette

Skewer of Spanish omelette

6.50 €

3.50€
550 €
550 €
4.00 €

OUR SANDWICHES I

Cold sandwiches:

Serrano ham, cheese, salami, chorizo,
ham or tuna and piquillo peppers

Hot sandwiches:
Pork loin, sausage, bacon, tortilla
Mixed sandwich

Club sandwich
Lettuce, tomato, ham, cheese, chicken breast, fried egg

Veggie sandwich
Lettuce

Vegan burguer
Lettuce, tomato, onion

Benasque beef burger
Lettuce, tomato, cheese, egg, bacon

Extra ingredient 1.00 € / Extra hot topping 1.50 €

6.00 €

7.00 €

4.00 €
9.00 €

6.50 €

10.00 €

10.00 €

DAILY MENU
You can choose 1 starter and 1 main course

from the 5 starters and 5 main courses we offer.

*The menu varies.

LUNCHES - DINNERS I

Combo platter 13.00 €
Salad, a couple of eggs and fried chips.

Choice of: pork loin, sausage, bacon, breaded chicken, croquettes or
Roman-style squid.

Mixed salad 7.50 €
Broth 3.50 €
Soup or cream of the day 5.50 €
The "Rotos" of El Pilar 8.50 €

A couple of fried eggs on top of chips.

Choice of: pork loin, sausage, ham, blood sausage.

FOR BITTING I

Tray of Vermouth 15.00 €
Tray of cold meats and cheese 15.00 €
Croquettes (9 units) 8.00 €

Ham/Boleutes/Cabrales cheese/Spinachs.
Roman-style squid 9.00 €
The "Pilaricas" or Bravas 6.00 €



