

THE BREAKFASTS OF EL PILAR

Fried	Adde	with.
riieu	cyy s	WILLI.

Ham, bacon, pork loin or sausage	
Toast made with local bread:	
Butter and marmalade, or tomato	3.50 €
Cold meat or cheese	5.50 €
Scrambled eggs or French omelette	5.50 €
Skewer of Spanish omelette	4.00€

OUR SANDWICHES

Cold sandwiches:

Serrano ham, cheese, salami, chorizo,	 6.00€
ham or tuna and piquillo peppers	

Hot sandwiches:

Pork loin, sausage, bacon, tortilla	7.00€
Mixed sandwich	4.00€
Club sandwich Lettuce, tomato, ham, cheese, chicken breast, fried egg	9.00€
Veggie sandwich	6.50 €
Vegan burguer Lettuce, tomato, onion	10.00 €
Benasque beef burger Lettuce, tomato, cheese, egg, bacon	10.00 €

Extra ingredient 1.00 € / Extra hot topping 1.50 €



DAILY MENU

You can choose I starter and I main course from the 5 starters and 5 main courses we offer.

*The menu varies.

LUNCHES - DINNERS |

Combo platter 13.00 € Salad, a couple of eggs and fried chips.

Choice of: pork loin, sausage, bacon, breaded chicken, croquettes or Roman-style squid.

Mixed salad	7.50 €
Broth	3.50 €
Soup or cream of the day	5.50 €
The "Rotos" of El Pilar	8.50 €
A couple of fried eggs on top of chips.	

Choice of: pork loin, sausage, ham, blood sausage.

FOR BITTING

Tray of Vermouth	15.00 €
Tray of cold meats and cheese	15.00 €
Croquettes (9 units)	8.00€
Ham/Boleutes/Cabrales cheese/Spinachs.	
Roman-style squid	9.00€
The "Pilaricas" or Bravas	6.00€